PERIODIC ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

CLASSES IX AND X

PRE MID TERM EXAMINATION 2023-24

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
08-05-23 Monday Information Technology | Information Technology
15-05-23 Monday English Hindi
19-05-23 Friday Hindi English
10-07-23 Monday Mathematics Science
17-07-23 Monday Social Science Mathematics
24-07-23 Monday Science Social Science

MID TERM EXAMINATION 2022-23

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
01-09-23 Friday Mathematics Science
04-09-23 Monday Science English
07-09-23 Thursday English Hindi
11-09-23 Monday Social Science Mathematics
14-09-23 Thursday Hindi Social Science
18-09-23 Monday Information Technology | Information Technology

POST MID TERM EXAMINATION 2022-23

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
16-10-23 Monday Mathematics Science
27-10-23 Friday Information Technology | Information Technology
30-10-23 Monday Social Science Mathematics
03-11-23 Friday English Hindi
06-11-23 Monday Science Social Science
10-11-23 Friday Hindi English

e Pre-Board | Class X - December 2023
* Pre-Board Il Class X - January 2024
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